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Continuous Line Holiday
#12616 / 35 Designs

12616-01  Continuous Santa
5.27 X 6.54 in.

133.86 X 166.12 mm
1,114 St.  L

12616-02  Continuous Christmas 
Tree

4.75 X 6.92 in.
120.65 X 175.77 mm

1,018 St.  L

12616-03  Continuous Reindeer
4.64 X 6.18 in.

117.86 X 156.97 mm
961 St.  L

12616-04  Continuous Frosty
4.86 X 6.09 in.

123.44 X 154.69 mm
959 St.  L

12616-05  Continuous Present
4.84 X 6.21 in.

122.94 X 157.73 mm
1,004 St.  L

12616-06  Continuous Angel
5.27 X 6.01 in.

133.86 X 152.65 mm
920 St.  L

12616-07  Continuous Joy
5.23 X 4.66 in.

132.84 X 118.36 mm
705 St.  L

12616-08  Continuous Ornament
4.86 X 5.81 in.

123.44 X 147.57 mm
1,102 St.  L

12616-09  Continuous Dove
4.50 X 4.70 in.

114.30 X 119.38 mm
682 St. 

12616-10  Continuous Christmas 
Heart

4.80 X 5.32 in.
121.92 X 135.13 mm

886 St.  L

12616-11  Continuous Snowflake 1
4.85 X 5.23 in.

123.19 X 132.84 mm
1,001 St.  L

12616-12  Continuous Snowflake 2
4.23 X 4.51 in.

107.44 X 114.55 mm
538 St. 
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Continuous Line Holiday
#12616 / 35 Designs

12616-13  Continuous Snowflake 3
2.97 X 3.28 in.

75.44 X 83.31 mm
446 St. 

12616-14  Continuous Bell
2.97 X 3.23 in.

75.44 X 82.04 mm
406 St. 

12616-15  Continuous Stocking
2.33 X 4.38 in.

59.18 X 111.25 mm
345 St. 

12616-16  Continuous Tree Square
4.83 X 4.83 in.

122.68 X 122.68 mm
1,206 St. 

12616-17  Continuous Tree Border
2.40 X 4.82 in.

60.96 X 122.43 mm
629 St. 

12616-18  Continuous Tree 
Triangle 1

6.03 X 3.34 in.
153.16 X 84.84 mm

607 St.  L

12616-19  Continuous Tree 
Triangle 2

4.32 X 2.31 in.
109.73 X 58.67 mm

344 St. 

12616-20  Continuous Ornaments 
Square

4.83 X 4.81 in.
122.68 X 122.17 mm

1,014 St. 

12616-21  Continuous Ornaments 
Border

2.40 X 4.82 in.
60.96 X 122.43 mm

611 St. 

12616-22  Continuous Ornaments 
Triangle 1

6.33 X 3.33 in.
160.78 X 84.58 mm

669 St.  L

12616-23  Continuous Ornaments 
Triangle 2

4.40 X 2.34 in.
111.76 X 59.44 mm

326 St. 

12616-24  Continuous Snowflakes 
Square

4.84 X 4.84 in.
122.94 X 122.94 mm

948 St. 
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Continuous Line Holiday
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12616-25  Continuous Snowflakes 
Border

2.41 X 4.83 in.
61.21 X 122.68 mm

609 St. 

12616-26  Continuous Snowflakes 
Triangle 1

6.24 X 3.31 in.
158.50 X 84.07 mm

509 St.  L

12616-27  Continuous Snowflakes 
Triangle 2

4.36 X 2.35 in.
110.74 X 59.69 mm

351 St. 

12616-28  Continuous Presents 
Square

4.82 X 4.81 in.
122.43 X 122.17 mm

1,376 St. 

12616-29  Continuous Presents 
Border

2.42 X 4.82 in.
61.47 X 122.43 mm

683 St. 

12616-30  Continuous Presents 
Triangle 1

5.96 X 3.12 in.
151.38 X 79.25 mm

641 St.  L

12616-31  Continuous Presents 
Triangle 2

4.26 X 2.20 in.
108.20 X 55.88 mm

363 St. 

12616-32  Continuous Bells 
Square

4.83 X 4.81 in.
122.68 X 122.17 mm

1,091 St. 

12616-33  Continuous Bells Border
2.40 X 4.81 in.

60.96 X 122.17 mm
617 St. 

12616-34  Continuous Bells 
Triangle 1

6.38 X 3.32 in.
162.05 X 84.33 mm

637 St.  L

12616-35  Continuous Bells 
Triangle 2

4.36 X 2.34 in.
110.74 X 59.44 mm

344 St. 



It is a violation of  Copyright law to make and distribute copies of  electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2015 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Listings below indicate color sample, stitching order and suggested thread color number. Most numbers indicate Isacord thread. Colors beginning with 20501 refer to 
YLI Fine Metallics, 7 refer to Yenmet Metallic, 8 refer to YLI Variations Variegated Thread and 9 refer to Isacord Multicolor Variegated.

Continuous Line Holiday
#12616 / 35 Designs

12616-01  Continuous Santa
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-02  Continuous Christmas Tree
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-03  Continuous Reindeer
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-04  Continuous Frosty
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-05  Continuous Present
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-06  Continuous Angel
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-07  Continuous Joy
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-08  Continuous Ornament
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-09  Continuous Dove
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-10  Continuous Christmas Heart
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-11  Continuous Snowflake 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-12  Continuous Snowflake 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-13  Continuous Snowflake 3
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-14  Continuous Bell
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-15  Continuous Stocking
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-16  Continuous Tree Square
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-17  Continuous Tree Border
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-18  Continuous Tree Triangle 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-19  Continuous Tree Triangle 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-20  Continuous Ornaments Square
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-21  Continuous Ornaments Border
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-22  Continuous Ornaments Triangle 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-23  Continuous Ornaments Triangle 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-24  Continuous Snowflakes Square
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-25  Continuous Snowflakes Border
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-26  Continuous Snowflakes Triangle 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-27  Continuous Snowflakes Triangle 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 3902

12616-28  Continuous Presents Square
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-29  Continuous Presents Border
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-30  Continuous Presents Triangle 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-31  Continuous Presents Triangle 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 5422

12616-32  Continuous Bells Square
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-33  Continuous Bells Border
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-34  Continuous Bells Triangle 1
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

12616-35  Continuous Bells Triangle 2
n	 1.	Single Color Design................................................... 1913

Isacord Thread Colors Used in “Continuous Line Holiday”
Collection #12616

1913 Cherry 3902 Colonial Blue 5422 Swiss Ivy


